TOWN OF BELMONT
YOUTH COMMISSION

Regular Meeting Agenda
Monday November 4% 2019 — 6:30 pm
Town Hall, 455 Concord Avenue, Conference Room 1
Belmont, MA

6:30 pm
6:35 pm
6:40 pm
6:45 pm
6:55pm
7:00 pm
7:05pm
7:10pm

7:20 pm
7:35 pm

Meeting Called to Order

Public Participation

Vote — October 15%, 2019 Meeting Minutes

New Commission Members Assigned by Select Board

Vice Chair- Dr. Alper

Update on Budget

Social Media Update- Tiana

Brief Updates on Programming
- Ben Speaks Presentation — Tiana
- Spread the Love/Veteran Appreciation- Tiana
- Pizza/K9 Event and Karaoke Dr. Alper/Tiana
- Early Release Days: Movie- Tiana

Drop in Center Discussion- Dr. Alper

Meeting Adjourned




